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A iy ! the Opportunity Cowneil

Puget Sound Energy
Woodstove Replacement Program
Report / Invoice

Client Name: Invoice #:
Address: Date:
Project Coordinator: B
f 5 : et
Existing woodstove Estimated age of existing woodstove

Condition of existing woodstave, vent pipe, hearth etc.:

e —————

New woodstove

New woodstove brand and model:

List Subcontractor(s):

Additional parts and repairs to install new woodstove:

ap— ——————

"

— —

Total Subcontractor Cost
Project Coordination
Subtotal

Adminmstration

Total Project Cost

0.00
.00
.00
(.00

$0.00

* Attach all subcomtractor invoices, a signed acceptance jorm for the work completed and a before and

after photograph with each report.





